FABORY

Technical Parameters

Diameter
Length

Driving features
Head shape
Material

Thread

Info

5.5 mm

45 mm

Hexagon

Hexagon head
Bi-Metal

Self tapping thread
Full boxes only.

Technical Specification

dc (max.)

D (mm)

k (max.) - 30410
k (max.) - 30415
k (max.) - 30420
L (mm)

L1

s

11
5.5
5.4
5.4
5.45
45
6.5
8

MAXXFAST Self-drilling
screw hexagon head
DIN =7504 K Bi-Metal

ST5,5X45MM

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 1

Standards

ISO
DIN

30420.055.045
500618373525
31162400
8715494505925
Full Box Only

=15480
=7504-K

Technical Drawing




